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List of Participants 

NSHC TWG27 
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Taunton, UK 
 

Country Organisation Name E-mail address Confirmed 

Belgium MDK Johan Verstraeten johan.verstraeten@mow.vlaanderen.be X 

Denmark DGA Nicki Riber Andreasen nirib@gst.dk X 

Denmark DGA Kristian Villadsen Kristmar krkri@gst.dk X 

France SHOM Gaël Andre gael.andre@shom.fr X 

Germany BSH Andreas Boesch (Chair) andreas.boesch@bsh.de X 

Iceland LHG Guðmundur Birkir Agnarsson birkir@lhg.is X 

Ireland GSI Sean Cullen sean.cullen@gsi.ie X 

Netherlands MINDEF Ronald Kuilman rb.kuilman@mindef.nl X 

Norway NHS Aksel Voldsund aksel.voldsund@kartverket.no X 

Sweden SMA Thomas Hammarklint thomas.hammarklint@sjofartsverket.se X 

United Kingdom UKHO Chris Jones christopher.jones@ukho.gov.uk X 
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